
10 KM

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pastor Patrik 900 MK Seitl Ostrava 2001 A 0:36:50,7

2. Semerád Martin 344 TJ Bižuterie Jablonec n/N 1999 A 0:37:09,3 0:00:18,6

3. Wittek David 442 OTC Vlčáci 1998 A 0:37:39,5 0:00:48,8

4. Tokarewicz Damian 399 SCI Górscy Entuzjaści 1982 B 0:38:52,9 0:02:02,2

5. Pastorová Petra 287 1977 ZC 0:39:17,1 0:02:26,4

6. Chrudina Robert 134 Stěbořice 1973 C 0:39:26,5 0:02:35,8

7. Valošek Jan 204 Ostrava 1987 A 0:39:38,6 0:02:47,9

8. Janeček Tomáš 138 NAPOHODU! bike team Píšť 1991 A 0:39:46,7 0:02:56,0

9. Boček Jakub 336 Staré Svetry 1987 A 0:40:10,8 0:03:20,1

10. Pollak Pavel 304 Hranice 1980 B 0:40:14,4 0:03:23,7

11. Mučka Jiří 247 BK Ludgeřovice 1986 A 0:40:17,3 0:03:26,6

12. Weiss Karel 439 Opava 1988 A 0:40:32,4 0:03:41,7

13. Choleva Petr 132 Lítací Jelen 1974 C 0:40:53,4 0:04:02,7

14. Hořínek Martin 113 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1981 B 0:40:55,2 0:04:04,5

15. Škapa Marek 389 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 C 0:41:03,1 0:04:12,4

16. Trojáková Martina 367 Kolagen Expert 1990 ZA 0:41:15,9 0:04:25,2

17. Hanzlík Patrik 95 Dolní Benešov-Zábřeh 1982 B 0:41:22,7 0:04:32,0

18. Szturz Jan 377 Fajna Prajzska 2002 A 0:41:51,2 0:05:00,5

19. Melecký Lukáš 907 Tým Katrván 2002 A 0:41:52,7 0:05:02,0

20. Ščerba Marek 906 Labe Tri Klub 1969 C 0:41:54,2 0:05:03,5

21. Pavlík Miroslav 291 MOUNTAINTIME.cz 1964 D 0:42:12,5 0:05:21,8

22. Kubica Tomáš 62 Ostrava Petřkovice 1987 A 0:42:25,9 0:05:35,2

23. Navrátil Miroslav 254 Křelov 1976 B 0:42:35,8 0:05:45,1

24. Kozubík Jiří 176 AKEZ Kopřivnice 1988 A 0:42:57,3 0:06:06,6

25. Pospíšil Petr 312 1980 B 0:43:14,2 0:06:23,5

26. Papaj Tomáš 284 BK Ludgeřovice 1989 A 0:43:25,4 0:06:34,7

27. Typovský Radek 404 Frýdek-Místek 1981 B 0:43:35,3 0:06:44,6

28. Rychlec Sławomir 333 EasyRun Racibórz 1975 B 0:43:36,9 0:06:46,2

29. Kolich Rosťa 160 BK SAK Karviná 1964 D 0:43:39,9 0:06:49,2

30. Kratochvílová Barbara 184cká škola Petry Pastorové #kdyzbez 1979 ZC 0:43:41,4 0:06:50,7

31. Jachymčák Tomáš 137 Doubrava 1980 B 0:43:43,5 0:06:52,8

32. Smolková Pavla 905 Labe Tri Klub 1987 ZB 0:43:45,4 0:06:54,7

33. Marcol Jan 226 Ludgeřovice 1983 B 0:44:37,8 0:07:47,1

34. Beránek Jakub 5 Šenov (J-Elita Ostrava) 1993 A 0:44:53,9 0:08:03,2

35. Kubica Libor 192 Chmelový brok!! 1988 A 0:44:55,7 0:08:05,0
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36. Bielan Daniel 22 Ludgeřovice 1993 A 0:45:00,9 0:08:10,2

37. Homola Jan 109 Došel a pošel 1979 B 0:45:08,8 0:08:18,1

38. Tománek Kryštof 401 1996 A 0:45:09,3 0:08:18,6

39. Rončka Tobiáš 327 BK Ludgeřovice 1999 A 0:45:09,8 0:08:19,1

40. Zbořilová Ivana 445 BK SAK Karviná 1982 ZB 0:45:20,6 0:08:29,9

41. Lošák Adam 48 AKEZ Kopřivnice 2005 A 0:45:23,9 0:08:33,2

42. Vitásek Tomáš 429 SLIPKA GYM Kobeřice 1975 B 0:45:25,6 0:08:34,9

43. Hahnová Viktorie 90 Dolní Benešov 2004 ZA 0:45:26,9 0:08:36,2

44. Böhm David 29 BK Ludgeřovice 2007 A 0:45:30,2 0:08:39,5

45. Šeděnka Martin 384 Slatina 1979 B 0:45:59,1 0:09:08,4

46. Šeděnková Barbora 385 Slatina 1981 ZB 0:46:01,8 0:09:11,1

47. Hudeček Stanislav 125 #hudyteam 1986 A 0:46:05,0 0:09:14,3

48. Hudeček Marcel 124 Mojekolo.cz 1995 A 0:46:15,0 0:09:24,3

49. Beinhauerová Lenka 12 BK Ludgeřovice 1976 ZC 0:46:36,5 0:09:45,8

50. Cyrus Petr 47 Dolbend 1982 B 0:46:39,9 0:09:49,2

51. Schreier Jan 348 ZŠ Ludgeřovice 1992 A 0:46:46,7 0:09:56,0

52. Válek Ondřej 412 2003 A 0:46:54,1 0:10:03,4

53. Zmarzlák Milan 450 Bolatice 1957 D 0:46:58,2 0:10:07,5

54. Kurka Radim 200 Opava 1981 B 0:47:12,9 0:10:22,2

55. Bystroň Kamil 40 1980 B 0:47:13,7 0:10:23,0

56. Matušek Zdeněk 235 1960 D 0:47:14,1 0:10:23,4

57. Galdia Adam 82 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 B 0:47:19,7 0:10:29,0

58. Suchanek Martin 373 Třinec 1987 A 0:47:20,5 0:10:29,8

59. Adamek Martin 3 1976 B 0:47:20,9 0:10:30,2

60. Fára Josef 66 1996 A 0:47:26,3 0:10:35,6

61. Mrkvová Lenka 244 Ostrava 1982 ZB 0:47:27,9 0:10:37,2

62. Janírek Jiří 139 1994 A 0:47:29,6 0:10:38,9

63. Kubik Radek 195 Bohumín 1978 B 0:47:31,3 0:10:40,6

64. Skrbel Martin 354 Štěpánkovice 1983 B 0:47:36,1 0:10:45,4

65. Važík Vojtěch 421 DANTYRE - Pomleté kosti 1986 A 0:47:39,2 0:10:48,5

66. Virec Ondřej 428 Ostrava-petřkovice 1993 A 0:47:43,7 0:10:53,0

67. Kotherová Hedvika 173 Metylovice 1998 ZA 0:47:45,3 0:10:54,6

68. Boháč Pavel 28 Ludgeřovice 1975 B 0:48:11,5 0:11:20,8

69. Vybiralová Marie 433 AO Kobeřice 1986 ZB 0:48:14,0 0:11:23,3

70. Stibor Petr 369 1989 A 0:48:16,2 0:11:25,5

71. Šangalová Andrea 383 Bohumín 1988 ZB 0:48:18,1 0:11:27,4

72. Konečný Vojtěch 164 STG OPAVA 1991 A 0:48:19,3 0:11:28,6

73. Krajíčková Veronika 177 BK Ludgeřovice 1987 ZB 0:48:21,2 0:11:30,5

74. Habrlant Petr 89 Opava 1996 A 0:48:22,1 0:11:31,4
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75. Oršulík Zdeněk 280 Nezmary československé 1971 C 0:48:25,8 0:11:35,1

76. Seles Jiří 342 ANVIL 1975 B 0:48:33,2 0:11:42,5

77. Skřipská Klára 356 Lítací jelen 2001 ZA 0:48:33,9 0:11:43,2

78. Janoš Karel 248 BOXELO adventure team 1984 B 0:48:35,1 0:11:44,4

79. Marhevský Kamil 424 1977 B 0:48:52,8 0:12:02,1

80. Hanzl Jiří 101 Klimkovice 1988 A 0:48:56,7 0:12:06,0

81. Kuča Tomáš 197 NaniNails 1988 A 0:49:11,0 0:12:20,3

82. Važík David 422 Ludgeřovice 1982 B 0:49:21,5 0:12:30,8

83. Gavenda Jiří 84 Model Sport Team 1979 B 0:49:22,8 0:12:32,1

84. Homola Ivo 108 Lenochod 1982 B 0:49:33,4 0:12:42,7

85. Klemensová Gabriela 155 Dolní Benešov - Zábřeh 1979 ZC 0:49:37,0 0:12:46,3

86. Selesů Dany 343 2002 A 0:49:39,4 0:12:48,7

87. Rinková Radka 326 PBK  Kravaře 1983 ZB 0:49:41,5 0:12:50,8

88. Novák Adam 266 Ostrava 1992 A 0:49:55,9 0:13:05,2

89. Freiherr Karel 74 Karlos 1967 C 0:50:04,4 0:13:13,7

90. Štencel Jiří 394 Fulnek 1963 D 0:50:11,0 0:13:20,3

91. Lippová Zuzana 212 SK Černé plíce 1986 ZB 0:50:20,1 0:13:29,4

92. Bytomský Petr 42 Bolatice 1984 B 0:50:29,8 0:13:39,1

93. Pospíšil Petr 311 Opava - CBK 1994 A 0:50:31,0 0:13:40,3

94. Kuchyňa Ondřej 199 1983 B 0:50:32,1 0:13:41,4

95. Kratochvíl Roman 182 Shikoku team Ostrava 1978 B 0:50:38,0 0:13:47,3

96. Hlinka Aleš 99 Stará Ves nad Ondřejnicí 1974 C 0:50:40,1 0:13:49,4

97. Michalík Dan 239 B+B tým Ostrava 1984 B 0:50:41,7 0:13:51,0

98. Varkočková Pavla 418 1978 ZC 0:50:45,9 0:13:55,2

99. Schaffartziková Tereza 345 Ludgeřovice 2000 ZA 0:50:54,7 0:14:04,0

100. Valas Radim 411 Frýdlant nad Ostravicí 1995 A 0:50:56,7 0:14:06,0

101. Ptak Krzysztof 319 Hrmax Żory 1978 B 0:50:58,6 0:14:07,9

102. Foltýn Martin 71 Došel a pošel 1988 A 0:51:13,2 0:14:22,5

103. Burek Přemysl 37 Markvartovice 1992 A 0:51:16,4 0:14:25,7

104. Horák David 112 Olomouc 1986 A 0:51:18,9 0:14:28,2

105. Böhm Jaroslav 30 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 B 0:51:22,9 0:14:32,2

106. Bolek Radek 31 1995 A 0:51:36,2 0:14:45,5

107. Ertl Daniel 64 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 B 0:51:42,1 0:14:51,4

108. Tochowicz Bartosz 398 1969 C 0:51:50,8 0:15:00,1

109. Hyršová Romana 131 MK Seitl Ostrava 1983 ZB 0:51:51,8 0:15:01,1

110. Fadrná Tereza 65 Ludgeřovice 2000 ZA 0:51:58,8 0:15:08,1

111. Rybová Pavlína 332 Ostrava Poruba 1991 ZA 0:52:01,1 0:15:10,4

112. Wrzecionko Jakub 443 Dolní Tošanovice 1986 A 0:52:05,6 0:15:14,9

113. Křikava Rostislav 190 STS Chvojkovice Brod 1972 C 0:52:20,5 0:15:29,8
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114. Tyroń Tomáš 405 1991 A 0:52:29,8 0:15:39,1

115. Kubiková Markéta 196 BK Ludgeřovice 1980 ZB 0:52:42,3 0:15:51,6

116. Galiová Inge 83 BK Ludgeřovice 1980 ZB 0:52:47,0 0:15:56,3

117. Jasiok Jan 140 Ostrava 1985 A 0:52:55,8 0:16:05,1

118. Šmardová Petra 391 Orlova 1986 ZB 0:52:57,2 0:16:06,5

119. Valenta Martin 415 WORKOUT club | Hoštice 1978 B 0:52:59,5 0:16:08,8

120. Konečná Gabriela 161 Běžci sobě 1980 ZB 0:53:12,7 0:16:22,0

121. Hrejsemnou Pavel 117 BK Ludgeřovice 2009 A 0:53:32,6 0:16:41,9

122. Foltýnková Nikola 72 BK Ludgeřovice 2008 ZA 0:53:41,3 0:16:50,6

123. Sýkorová Monika 376 Stará Ves nad Ondřejnicí 1990 ZA 0:53:47,4 0:16:56,7

124. Hudečková Denisa 129 1993 ZA 0:54:02,7 0:17:12,0

125. Smrž Vladislav 359 Ostrava 1977 B 0:54:06,9 0:17:16,2

126. Smrž Cieslarová Michaela 360 Ostrava 1991 ZA 0:54:07,7 0:17:17,0

127. Rejdová Kateřina 322 Dolní Lutyně 1986 ZB 0:54:09,4 0:17:18,7

128. Wilhelm Petr 441 Poruba 1980 B 0:54:15,7 0:17:25,0

129. Krbavec Martin 186 Rychvald 1988 A 0:54:22,3 0:17:31,6

130. Balluch Jaruš 6 Dobro 1984 ZB 0:54:25,5 0:17:34,8

131. Skiba Łukasz 353 EasyRun Racibórz 1980 B 0:54:26,3 0:17:35,6

132. Dobeš Petr 225 Olomouc 1970 C 0:54:41,9 0:17:51,2

133. Podžorský Pavel 302 1991 A 0:54:52,7 0:18:02,0

134. Bystřičan Jiři 41 BK Ludgeřovice 1966 C 0:54:53,7 0:18:03,0

135. Bil Lukáš 23 Ludgeřovice 1980 B 0:54:54,3 0:18:03,6

136. Freiherrová Jana 75 Ostrava- Svinov 1972 ZC 0:54:54,6 0:18:03,9

137. Skřipský Jan 357 Lítací jelen 1971 C 0:54:55,5 0:18:04,8

138. Lapka Jiří 208 Bolatice 1988 A 0:54:56,4 0:18:05,7

139. Birke David 25 Ostrava Martinov 1972 C 0:54:59,3 0:18:08,6

140. Hiersch Marek 97 1973 C 0:54:59,7 0:18:09,0

141. Benčo Zuzana 13 WORKOUT club Velké Hoštice 1987 ZB 0:55:06,1 0:18:15,4

142. Šeděnková Markéta 387 Slatina 2010 ZA 0:55:25,9 0:18:35,2

143. Vašíček Petr 419 Runnink academy 1973 C 0:55:52,9 0:19:02,2

144. Bardaševský Lubomír 7 BK Ludgeřovice 1962 D 0:55:54,3 0:19:03,6

145. Hoffmann Radoslav 103 1991 A 0:56:01,9 0:19:11,2

146. Kalbarczyk Arkadiusz 151 Racibórz 1983 B 0:56:02,9 0:19:12,2

147. Lichý Lukáš 211 Lišáci 1976 B 0:56:32,0 0:19:41,3

148. Lanči Marcela 206 Petřkovice 1984 ZB 0:56:33,1 0:19:42,4

149. Konečný Radim 163 1976 B 0:56:34,5 0:19:43,8

150. Kalwarová Alena 153 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 ZC 0:56:35,3 0:19:44,6

151. Škrdová Danuše 390 1966 ZC 0:56:36,7 0:19:46,0

152. Hutín Jan 193 Ostrava 1978 B 0:56:40,2 0:19:49,5

4



153. Owczarek Kinga 283 Częstochowa 2002 ZA 0:56:42,1 0:19:51,4

154. Pęczek Dariusz 292 Częstochowa 1970 C 0:56:43,4 0:19:52,7

155. Sobierajski Przemek 363 Racibórz 1973 C 0:56:46,5 0:19:55,8

156. Hudeček Martin 123 X-Air Ostrava 1972 C 0:56:48,4 0:19:57,7

157. Sroka Martin 365 Stella Petřkovice 1972 C 0:56:49,9 0:19:59,2

158. Jašková Mirka 141 Třinec 1973 ZC 0:57:01,4 0:20:10,7

159. Salawa Radek 340 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1974 C 0:57:04,9 0:20:14,2

160. Peteja Matúš 295 1973 C 0:57:13,2 0:20:22,5

161. Hájovský Tomáš 92 Hlučín 1964 D 0:57:26,6 0:20:35,9

162. Schmidt Pavel 346 Ludgeřovice 1992 A 0:57:28,8 0:20:38,1

163. Václavek Pavel 408 Rýmařov 1991 A 0:57:37,3 0:20:46,6

164. Macejková Dagmar 215 BK Ludgeřovice 1975 ZC 0:57:50,1 0:20:59,4

165. Kakalejčík Jiří 150 Never back down 1993 A 0:57:50,9 0:21:00,2

166. Gono Pavel 87 Beskydský Blázzen 1990 A 0:57:51,1 0:21:00,4

167. Píša Pavel 299 Rychvald 1983 B 0:58:36,9 0:21:46,2

168. Lachendrová Denisa 205 1992 ZA 0:58:40,8 0:21:50,1

169. Rečková Lucie 321 1977 ZC 0:58:48,6 0:21:57,9

170. Kuchař Ondřej 198 1973 C 0:58:49,3 0:21:58,6

171. Špinková Nikola 903 Bohumín 1981 ZB 0:58:57,5 0:22:06,8

172. Bystrianská Jana 39 Ludgeřovice 1985 ZB 0:59:21,5 0:22:30,8

173. Vraníková Lenka 432 VZS Ostrava 1972 ZC 0:59:29,0 0:22:38,3

174. Skřipská Kristýna 355 Lítací jelen 2004 ZA 0:59:32,8 0:22:42,1

175. Čapek Filip 50 Ostrava 1990 A 0:59:41,7 0:22:51,0

176. Vavrečka Luděk 420 Vratimov 1966 C 0:59:48,8 0:22:58,1

177. Budkova Magda 35 1976 ZC 0:59:53,2 0:23:02,5

178. Tremková Michaela 403 Petřvald 1991 ZA 1:00:21,2 0:23:30,5

179. Holubová Hana 106 Umimběhat 1976 ZC 1:00:24,9 0:23:34,2

180. Gábrlíková Monika 77 Doloplazy 1991 ZA 1:00:33,1 0:23:42,4

181. Kramný Pavel 180 BK Ludgeřovice 1974 C 1:00:40,6 0:23:49,9

182. Magoč Tomáš 221 Olešná 1986 A 1:01:19,4 0:24:28,7

183. Kuba Pavel 191 STG Orlová 1976 B 1:01:49,8 0:24:59,1

184. Zelenková Tereza 448 1994 ZA 1:02:00,2 0:25:09,5

185. Hubáček Jakub 120 1987 A 1:02:00,4 0:25:09,7

186. Bašista Dalibor 9 Ostrava 1984 B 1:02:00,7 0:25:10,0

187. Granečná Marcela 88 1979 ZC 1:02:38,1 0:25:47,4

188. Bitalová Barbora 26 STG Orlová 1977 ZC 1:02:52,3 0:26:01,6

189. Schmidt Markéta 347 Ludgeřovice 1994 ZA 1:03:16,4 0:26:25,7

190. Warzecha Adam 436 Katowice 1967 C 1:03:38,0 0:26:47,3

191. Kováček Stanislav 174 BK Ludgeřovice 1983 B 1:03:38,9 0:26:48,2
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192. Hrubý Jakub 119 Darkovičky 1983 B 1:03:40,6 0:26:49,9

193. Pertzian Michal 294 Beer inside, Crivit outside 1970 C 1:05:17,7 0:28:27,0

194. Macurová Ivana 218 Klimkovice 2000 ZA 1:05:33,1 0:28:42,4

195. Frýdová Andrea 76 Hujer 1984 ZB 1:05:47,0 0:28:56,3

196. Pěntková Natálie 293 BK Ludgeřovice 2000 ZA 1:06:05,5 0:29:14,8

197. Nejedlý Tomáš 257 Ostrava 1979 B 1:06:08,8 0:29:18,1

198. Musiolová Markéta 251 Ostrava- Koblov 1979 ZC 1:06:42,8 0:29:52,1

199. Hudeczek Pavel 122 BK Ludgeřovice 1967 C 1:08:19,0 0:31:28,3

200. Blokešová Marie 27 Canicross Opava-Rozběháme Česk 1983 ZB 1:08:46,5 0:31:55,8

201. Masaryk Adam 231 1993 A 1:09:18,1 0:32:27,4

202. Macura Jiří 216 Klimkovice 1969 C 1:09:19,0 0:32:28,3

203. Šochová Pavlína 392 Ludgeřovice 1988 ZB 1:09:28,7 0:32:38,0

204. Fišerová Veronika 68 Veslařský klub PERUN Ostrava 1982 ZB 1:09:30,0 0:32:39,3

205. Kuruc Martina 201 Polanka nad Odrou 1987 ZB 1:10:05,1 0:33:14,4

206. Toman Petr 400 Havířov 1962 D 1:10:13,3 0:33:22,6

207. Šrom David 393 Petrovice u Karviné 1979 B 1:10:32,8 0:33:42,1

208. Nikonova Skaiste 264 2003 ZA 1:10:58,4 0:34:07,7

209. Novák Šebáková Klára 267 Písek 1986 ZB 1:11:31,5 0:34:40,8

210. Dočkálková Pavla 56 Mořkov u Nového Jičína 1979 ZC 1:11:39,4 0:34:48,7

211. Nakládalová Andrea 253 Nový Jičín 1997 ZA 1:11:40,4 0:34:49,7

212. Smola Josef 358 MK Seitl 1951 E 1:12:12,0 0:35:21,3

213. Rinka Erich 325 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1954 E 1:16:07,0 0:39:16,3

214. Obdržálek Vít 273 Ostrava-Hrabová 1965 C 1:19:18,1 0:42:27,4

215. Wilczek Arkadiusz 440 Run Away Team 1978 B 1:19:40,1 0:42:49,4

216. Plewińska Sylwia 301 Run Away Team 1983 ZB 1:19:41,3 0:42:50,6

217. Popek Martin 306 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 C 1:19:42,6 0:42:51,9
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4 KM

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Beneš Richard 14 Velká Polom 2007 M4 0:18:34,6

2. Veselý Šimon 427 KPSOs 2009 K4 0:18:36,8 0:00:02,2

3. Brychta Lukáš 32 Brno 1987 M4 0:18:47,7 0:00:13,1

4. Šeděnka Vít 386 Slatina 2008 M4 0:18:53,8 0:00:19,2

5. Valent Ondřej 413 TJ Ludgeřovice 2012 K4 0:19:03,8 0:00:29,2

6. Kotek Tomáš 172 Horní Cerekev 2010 K4 0:19:27,9 0:00:53,3

7. Ricka Tomáš 323 Bobrovníky 1978 M4 0:19:30,7 0:00:56,1

8. Supík Lukáš 374 Stanislavice 1997 M4 0:19:32,2 0:00:57,6

9. Žůrková Eva 453 Jof X-team 1975 Z4 0:20:00,0 0:01:25,4

10. Drobec Vladimír 59 TJ Ludgeřovice 2011 K4 0:20:16,5 0:01:41,9

11. Snášel Daniel 362 TJ Ludgeřovice 2011 K4 0:20:25,1 0:01:50,5

12. Kratochvíl Radim 183 VK Perun Ostrava 2011 K4 0:20:36,2 0:02:01,6

13. Valent Antonín 414 TJ Ludgeřovice 2011 K4 0:20:58,0 0:02:23,4

14. Heczková Zuzana 96 1994 Z4 0:21:01,1 0:02:26,5

15. Zrebný Kristián 451 1996 M4 0:21:29,0 0:02:54,4

16. Matlochová Michaela 233 Frýdek-Místek 1999 Z4 0:21:29,8 0:02:55,2

17. Snášel Lukáš 361 TJ Ludgeřovice 2013 K4 0:21:49,1 0:03:14,5

18. Urbanec Adam 407 TJ Ludgeřovice 2011 K4 0:21:50,4 0:03:15,8

19. Časarová Debora 52 2014 H4 0:22:04,1 0:03:29,5

20. Pavelková Karolína 290 Head pro Team Opava 2011 H4 0:22:05,2 0:03:30,6

21. Beneš Jaroslav 15 Velká Polom 1970 M4 0:22:28,5 0:03:53,9

22. Giecková Kristina 85 BK Ludgeřovice 1979 Z4 0:22:38,7 0:04:04,1

23. Macura Leon 217 Havířov 2008 M4 0:22:44,4 0:04:09,8

24. Machylová Markéta 223 SK Hranice 2010 H4 0:22:51,4 0:04:16,8

25. Novosadová Yvona 272 Zábřeh 1990 Z4 0:23:03,5 0:04:28,9

26. Adamczyk Vladimír 1 Dětmarovice 1975 M4 0:23:09,4 0:04:34,8

27. Veselá Jana 423 Petřkovice 1978 Z4 0:23:18,9 0:04:44,3

28. Wykret Vítězslav 444 BK Ludgeřovice 1991 M4 0:23:22,3 0:04:47,7

29. Pchálek Marek 297 Darkovičky 1989 M4 0:23:23,5 0:04:48,9

30. Svrčinová Kristýna 375 1980 Z4 0:23:25,5 0:04:50,9

31. Choleva Gabriel 133 Litací Jelen 2013 K4 0:23:44,6 0:05:10,0

32. Jurajdová Lenka 148 Běžci sobě 1975 Z4 0:23:51,9 0:05:17,3

33. Popková Denisa 902 BK Ludgeřovice 1998 Z4 0:23:52,3 0:05:17,7

34. Pyš Alexej 320 TJ Ludgeřovice 2009 K4 0:24:10,6 0:05:36,0

35. Daňková Marta 54 Klimkovice 1984 Z4 0:24:23,0 0:05:48,4

36. Kotulová Simona 904 Šenov 1985 Z4 0:24:34,3 0:05:59,7

37. Okáník Martin 274 2.rota Hranice 1990 M4 0:24:37,9 0:06:03,3
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38. Otisková Viktorie 282 2008 Z4 0:24:38,9 0:06:04,3

39. Hudeček Jonáš 126 Petřkovice 2008 M4 0:24:56,2 0:06:21,6

40. Novosadová Elen 271 2011 H4 0:25:01,1 0:06:26,5

41. Stuchlík Matyáš 372 TJ Ludgeřovice 2011 K4 0:25:03,9 0:06:29,3

42. Ikl Jan 135 Frenštát p. R. 1971 M4 0:25:09,2 0:06:34,6

43. Bílý Bartoloměj 24 TJ Ludgeřovice 2011 K4 0:25:09,8 0:06:35,2

44. Malinová Kateřina 224 1979 Z4 0:25:21,3 0:06:46,7

45. Ďurišová Romana 60 Budišov nad Budišovkou 1981 Z4 0:25:55,9 0:07:21,3

46. Tomášek Vladimír 402 1977 M4 0:26:17,0 0:07:42,4

47. Adamčíková Daniela 2 Dolní Lutyně 1980 Z4 0:26:28,5 0:07:53,9

48. Salamon Hana 339 Jof-x-team 1988 Z4 0:26:30,3 0:07:55,7

49. Ricková Lucie 324 Bobrovníky 1980 Z4 0:26:35,2 0:08:00,6

50. Pravda Petr 315 Horní Lhota 1980 M4 0:26:47,9 0:08:13,3

51. Holzner Pavel 107 Krnov 1957 M4 0:26:55,5 0:08:20,9

52. Valentová Zuzana 416 1985 Z4 0:27:04,1 0:08:29,5

53. Novosadová Miriam 270 1978 Z4 0:27:09,9 0:08:35,3

54. Sivá Táňa 351 Frýdek-Místek 1993 Z4 0:28:20,6 0:09:46,0

55. Zbořilová Elena 446 Šenov 2015 H4 0:29:14,5 0:10:39,9

56. Stehlíková Edita 368 1987 Z4 0:29:49,3 0:11:14,7

57. Anděl Jan 4 Petřkovice 1979 M4 0:29:50,2 0:11:15,6

58. Řehová Monika 337 Petřkovice 1977 Z4 0:29:50,8 0:11:16,2

59. Hierschová Zuzana 98 1978 Z4 0:30:08,2 0:11:33,6

60. Marešová Eva 229 1978 Z4 0:30:24,7 0:11:50,1

61. Časar Roman 51 Orlová 1982 M4 0:30:45,8 0:12:11,2

62. Bičánová Petra 19 1982 Z4 0:30:56,8 0:12:22,2

63. Macurová Dana 220 Klimkovice 1973 Z4 0:30:58,0 0:12:23,4

64. Nováková Radka 268 1992 Z4 0:30:59,9 0:12:25,3

65. Ondračka Vít 276 Ludgeřovice 1990 M4 0:31:03,8 0:12:29,2

66. Potičná Michaela 313 1981 Z4 0:31:04,8 0:12:30,2

67. Doleželová Monika 57 ŠBV 1983 Z4 0:31:16,3 0:12:41,7

68. Kastlová Pavla 154 ŠBV 1973 Z4 0:31:17,0 0:12:42,4

69. Mučková Tereza 250 BK Ludgeřovice 2014 H4 0:31:23,8 0:12:49,2

70. Lastovičková Ivana 209 Spartan Karviná 1980 Z4 0:31:48,1 0:13:13,5

71. Ondřejková Martina 279 1981 Z4 0:31:50,2 0:13:15,6

72. Mučková Kristýna 249 BK Ludgeřovice 1988 Z4 0:32:05,8 0:13:31,2

73. Kotek Jiří 171 Horní Cerekev 2012 K4 0:32:46,4 0:14:11,8

74. Hojdyszova Lucie ml. 105 BK Ludgeřovice 2011 H4 0:32:53,4 0:14:18,8

75. Šindelková Petra 388 Ostrava 1983 Z4 0:32:55,2 0:14:20,6

76. Foltýnková Lucie 73 BK Ludgeřovice 2010 H4 0:32:55,3 0:14:20,7
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77. Hojdyszova Lucie 104 BK Ludgeřovice 1984 Z4 0:32:55,5 0:14:20,9

78. Miková Marcela 240 Stg Karviná 1975 Z4 0:32:57,3 0:14:22,7

79. Navrátilová Jaroslava 255 1976 Z4 0:33:09,9 0:14:35,3

80. Procházková Lenka 317 Bohyně po víně Horní Cerekev 1988 Z4 0:33:55,7 0:15:21,1

81. Míčková Veronika 238 FM 2009 H4 0:34:43,6 0:16:09,0

82. Ondřejková Vanda 278 2009 H4 0:34:48,8 0:16:14,2

83. Wágnerová Markéta 435 VZS Ostrava 2009 H4 0:34:48,9 0:16:14,3

84. Míček Tomáš 237 FM 1985 M4 0:34:52,3 0:16:17,7

85. Berková Eliška 17 Pozor, schod! 1987 Z4 0:35:21,9 0:16:47,3

86. Berka Jan 16 Pozor, schod! 1987 M4 0:35:22,7 0:16:48,1

87. Kohoutková Adéla 159 Prostě běžci 1993 Z4 0:36:13,0 0:17:38,4

88. Konečná Veronika 162 Ostrava 1997 Z4 0:39:41,5 0:21:06,9

89. Květoň Jakub 203 Nové Heřminovy 2000 M4 0:50:35,7 0:32:01,1
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CANICROSS

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Kozel Michal 94 Mushing team Markvartovice 1980 CM 0:30:55,8

2. Řezáč Martin 338 Mushing team Ostrava 1982 CM 0:34:03,4 0:03:07,6

3. Jurajdová Hana 149 Beskydský Dogmaraton Team 1993 CZ 0:37:01,9 0:06:06,1

4. Krzák Jaromír 189 Husky Team Krnov 1988 CM 0:37:08,9 0:06:13,1

5. Sztymon Pavel 378 Mushing team Ostrava 1973 CM 0:39:09,9 0:08:14,1

6. Olbrich Jiří 262 hladovypes.com team 1988 CM 0:39:52,4 0:08:56,6

7. Vachoušková Petra 410 Hladovypes.com Team 1982 CZ 0:40:05,8 0:09:10,0

8. Nelešovský Pavel 258 Suché Lazce 1980 CM 0:40:45,7 0:09:49,9

9. Juchelka Lukáš 145 Husky Team Krnov 1987 CM 0:41:26,4 0:10:30,6

10. Ehlerová Kamila 901 hladovypes.com team 1985 CZ 0:41:35,0 0:10:39,2

11. Warzeszka Patrik 437 Bohumín 2008 CM 0:42:43,6 0:11:47,8

12. Nedvidkova Petra 256 Ostrava - Nová Bělá 1981 CZ 0:42:59,2 0:12:03,4

13. Horáčková Vladimíra 111 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1977 CZ 0:43:17,6 0:12:21,8

14. Pítr Tomáš 300 Dušan 1992 CM 0:43:44,8 0:12:49,0

15. Bukovská Radka 36 X- Trail Orlová 1982 CZ 0:44:20,9 0:13:25,1

16. Vachoušek Robert 409 hladovypes.com team 1994 CM 0:45:43,9 0:14:48,1

17. Ciesaríková Veronika 44 hladovypes.com team 1993 CZ 0:45:45,4 0:14:49,6

18. Šupčíková Monika 395 Mamolati team 1982 CZ 0:45:48,4 0:14:52,6

19. Kubíček Rudolf 194 1994 CM 0:47:26,0 0:16:30,2

20. Hubálková Jana 121 Ostrava 1975 CZ 0:47:56,4 0:17:00,6

21. Švábková Lenka 397 Adventure Závada 1984 CZ 0:48:48,2 0:17:52,4

22. Osinová Gabriela 281 1998 CZ 0:52:06,3 0:21:10,5

23. Lichá Ivana 210 Lišáci 1979 CZ 0:56:03,9 0:25:08,1

24. Magrlová Miroslava 222 Canicross Opava 2003 CZ 0:56:29,7 0:25:33,9

25. Urbančíková Monika 406 BEST:TIME 1988 CZ 0:56:32,0 0:25:36,2

26. Stonišová Veronika 370 Canicross Opava 1988 CZ 0:57:10,4 0:26:14,6

27. Hudeček Jindřich 127 Markvartovice 1991 CM 1:04:09,1 0:33:13,3

28. Vondráková Dita 431 1991 CZ 1:16:24,3 0:45:28,5

29. Břeská Anna 34 BnP 1989 CZ 1:36:29,3 1:05:33,5

30. Vyležíková Körbelová Nikola 434 BnP 1986 CZ 1:36:29,9 1:05:34,1
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NORDIC WALKING

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Cimprich Petr 45 NW Olomouc 1986 NWM 1:03:29,6

2. Ziegl Jaroslav 449 1964 NWM 1:03:50,0 0:00:20,4

3. Bičán Tomáš 18 1984 NWM 1:07:01,7 0:03:32,1

4. Horáčková Jarča 110 NW Kutná Hora 1972 NWZ 1:07:16,2 0:03:46,6

5. Bartáková Ivana 8 Ludgeřovice 1980 NWZ 1:07:32,1 0:04:02,5

6. Sosnová Martina 364 BK Ludgeřovice 1989 NWZ 1:07:51,5 0:04:21,9

7. Milert Jolanta 241 Nordic walking Lyski 1973 NWZ 1:08:31,4 0:05:01,8

8. Paťorková Anna 288 2001 NWZ 1:09:04,3 0:05:34,7

9. Petejová Sylvie 296 1982 NWZ 1:12:04,5 0:08:34,9

10. Bičánová Barbora 20 2012 NWZ 1:15:07,1 0:11:37,5

11. Paťorková Sabina 289Moravskoslezská obchodní akademi 1974 NWZ 1:16:06,0 0:12:36,4

12. Masná Eva 232 BK Ludgeřovice 1984 NWZ 1:16:19,3 0:12:49,7

13. Hajková Denisa 91 1991 NWZ 1:17:09,9 0:13:40,3

14. Kramná Tereza 178 BK Ludgeřovice 2005 NWZ 1:17:17,4 0:13:47,8

15. Kramná Eva 179 BK Ludgeřovice 1982 NWZ 1:17:20,9 0:13:51,3

16. Hrubašová Blanka 915 1963 NWZ 1:17:25,3 0:13:55,7

17. Srokova Alena 366 Ostrava Přívoz 1974 NWZ 1:17:57,3 0:14:27,7

18. Mydlarčíková Kateřina 252 Ostrava-Petřkovice 1976 NWZ 1:17:57,4 0:14:27,8

19. Kalusová Monika 152 1976 NWZ 1:17:57,6 0:14:28,0

20. Strachotová Jana 371 Stella Petřkovice Ladies 1972 NWZ 1:17:57,8 0:14:28,2

21. Mrázková Helena 243 Ostrava 1979 NWZ 1:17:58,3 0:14:28,7

22. Iwona Fojcik 136 Nordic walking Lyski 1972 NWZ 1:18:08,5 0:14:38,9

23. Vašíčková Dita 55 Litovel 1973 NWZ 1:19:40,7 0:16:11,1

24. Pastirčáková Lenka 285 Orlová 1980 NWZ 1:22:46,6 0:19:17,0

25. Salawová Kamila 341 Darkovičky 1975 NWZ 1:24:07,9 0:20:38,3

26. Veselá Kamila 425 1969 NWZ 1:25:07,3 0:21:37,7

27. Popková Michaela 308 Ludgeřovice 1978 NWZ 1:25:19,7 0:21:50,1

28. Piekarczyková Marie 298 Ostrava 1958 NWZ 1:25:21,9 0:21:52,3

29. Rýznar Jan 335 Šumperk 1984 NWM 1:31:12,0 0:27:42,4

30. Nosková Gabriela 265 Služovice 1990 NWZ 1:48:26,5 0:44:56,9
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10 KM - MUŽI DO 39 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pastor Patrik 900 MK Seitl Ostrava 2001 A 0:36:50,7

2. Semerád Martin 344 TJ Bižuterie Jablonec n/N 1999 A 0:37:09,3 0:00:18,6

3. Wittek David 442 OTC Vlčáci 1998 A 0:37:39,5 0:00:48,8

4. Valošek Jan 204 Ostrava 1987 A 0:39:38,6 0:02:47,9

5. Janeček Tomáš 138 NAPOHODU! bike team Píšť 1991 A 0:39:46,7 0:02:56,0

6. Boček Jakub 336 Staré Svetry 1987 A 0:40:10,8 0:03:20,1

7. Mučka Jiří 247 BK Ludgeřovice 1986 A 0:40:17,3 0:03:26,6

8. Weiss Karel 439 Opava 1988 A 0:40:32,4 0:03:41,7

9. Szturz Jan 377 Fajna Prajzska 2002 A 0:41:51,2 0:05:00,5

10. Melecký Lukáš 907 Tým Katrván 2002 A 0:41:52,7 0:05:02,0

11. Kubica Tomáš 62 Ostrava Petřkovice 1987 A 0:42:25,9 0:05:35,2

12. Kozubík Jiří 176 AKEZ Kopřivnice 1988 A 0:42:57,3 0:06:06,6

13. Papaj Tomáš 284 BK Ludgeřovice 1989 A 0:43:25,4 0:06:34,7

14. Beránek Jakub 5 Šenov (J-Elita Ostrava) 1993 A 0:44:53,9 0:08:03,2

15. Kubica Libor 192 Chmelový brok!! 1988 A 0:44:55,7 0:08:05,0

16. Bielan Daniel 22 Ludgeřovice 1993 A 0:45:00,9 0:08:10,2

17. Tománek Kryštof 401 1996 A 0:45:09,3 0:08:18,6

18. Rončka Tobiáš 327 BK Ludgeřovice 1999 A 0:45:09,8 0:08:19,1

19. Lošák Adam 48 AKEZ Kopřivnice 2005 A 0:45:23,9 0:08:33,2

20. Böhm David 29 BK Ludgeřovice 2007 A 0:45:30,2 0:08:39,5

21. Hudeček Stanislav 125 #hudyteam 1986 A 0:46:05,0 0:09:14,3

22. Hudeček Marcel 124 Mojekolo.cz 1995 A 0:46:15,0 0:09:24,3

23. Schreier Jan 348 ZŠ Ludgeřovice 1992 A 0:46:46,7 0:09:56,0

24. Válek Ondřej 412 2003 A 0:46:54,1 0:10:03,4

25. Suchanek Martin 373 Třinec 1987 A 0:47:20,5 0:10:29,8

26. Fára Josef 66 1996 A 0:47:26,3 0:10:35,6

27. Janírek Jiří 139 1994 A 0:47:29,6 0:10:38,9

28. Važík Vojtěch 421 DANTYRE - Pomleté kosti 1986 A 0:47:39,2 0:10:48,5

29. Virec Ondřej 428 Ostrava-petřkovice 1993 A 0:47:43,7 0:10:53,0

30. Stibor Petr 369 1989 A 0:48:16,2 0:11:25,5

31. Konečný Vojtěch 164 STG OPAVA 1991 A 0:48:19,3 0:11:28,6

32. Habrlant Petr 89 Opava 1996 A 0:48:22,1 0:11:31,4

33. Hanzl Jiří 101 Klimkovice 1988 A 0:48:56,7 0:12:06,0

34. Kuča Tomáš 197 NaniNails 1988 A 0:49:11,0 0:12:20,3

35. Selesů Dany 343 2002 A 0:49:39,4 0:12:48,7

36. Novák Adam 266 Ostrava 1992 A 0:49:55,9 0:13:05,2

37. Pospíšil Petr 311 Opava - CBK 1994 A 0:50:31,0 0:13:40,3
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38. Valas Radim 411 Frýdlant nad Ostravicí 1995 A 0:50:56,7 0:14:06,0

39. Foltýn Martin 71 Došel a pošel 1988 A 0:51:13,2 0:14:22,5

40. Burek Přemysl 37 Markvartovice 1992 A 0:51:16,4 0:14:25,7

41. Horák David 112 Olomouc 1986 A 0:51:18,9 0:14:28,2

42. Bolek Radek 31 1995 A 0:51:36,2 0:14:45,5

43. Wrzecionko Jakub 443 Dolní Tošanovice 1986 A 0:52:05,6 0:15:14,9

44. Tyroń Tomáš 405 1991 A 0:52:29,8 0:15:39,1

45. Jasiok Jan 140 Ostrava 1985 A 0:52:55,8 0:16:05,1

46. Hrejsemnou Pavel 117 BK Ludgeřovice 2009 A 0:53:32,6 0:16:41,9

47. Krbavec Martin 186 Rychvald 1988 A 0:54:22,3 0:17:31,6

48. Podžorský Pavel 302 1991 A 0:54:52,7 0:18:02,0

49. Lapka Jiří 208 Bolatice 1988 A 0:54:56,4 0:18:05,7

50. Hoffmann Radoslav 103 1991 A 0:56:01,9 0:19:11,2

51. Schmidt Pavel 346 Ludgeřovice 1992 A 0:57:28,8 0:20:38,1

52. Václavek Pavel 408 Rýmařov 1991 A 0:57:37,3 0:20:46,6

53. Kakalejčík Jiří 150 Never back down 1993 A 0:57:50,9 0:21:00,2

54. Gono Pavel 87 Beskydský Blázzen 1990 A 0:57:51,1 0:21:00,4

55. Čapek Filip 50 Ostrava 1990 A 0:59:41,7 0:22:51,0

56. Magoč Tomáš 221 Olešná 1986 A 1:01:19,4 0:24:28,7

57. Hubáček Jakub 120 1987 A 1:02:00,4 0:25:09,7

58. Masaryk Adam 231 1993 A 1:09:18,1 0:32:27,4

10 KM - MUŽI 40 - 49 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Tokarewicz Damian 399 SCI Górscy Entuzjaści 1982 B 0:38:52,9

2. Pollak Pavel 304 Hranice 1980 B 0:40:14,4 0:01:21,5

3. Hořínek Martin 113 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1981 B 0:40:55,2 0:02:02,3

4. Hanzlík Patrik 95 Dolní Benešov-Zábřeh 1982 B 0:41:22,7 0:02:29,8

5. Navrátil Miroslav 254 Křelov 1976 B 0:42:35,8 0:03:42,9

6. Pospíšil Petr 312 1980 B 0:43:14,2 0:04:21,3

7. Typovský Radek 404 Frýdek-Místek 1981 B 0:43:35,3 0:04:42,4

8. Rychlec Sławomir 333 EasyRun Racibórz 1975 B 0:43:36,9 0:04:44,0

9. Jachymčák Tomáš 137 Doubrava 1980 B 0:43:43,5 0:04:50,6

10. Marcol Jan 226 Ludgeřovice 1983 B 0:44:37,8 0:05:44,9

11. Homola Jan 109 Došel a pošel 1979 B 0:45:08,8 0:06:15,9

12. Vitásek Tomáš 429 SLIPKA GYM Kobeřice 1975 B 0:45:25,6 0:06:32,7

13. Šeděnka Martin 384 Slatina 1979 B 0:45:59,1 0:07:06,2

14. Cyrus Petr 47 Dolbend 1982 B 0:46:39,9 0:07:47,0

15. Kurka Radim 200 Opava 1981 B 0:47:12,9 0:08:20,0
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16. Bystroň Kamil 40 1980 B 0:47:13,7 0:08:20,8

17. Galdia Adam 82 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 B 0:47:19,7 0:08:26,8

18. Adamek Martin 3 1976 B 0:47:20,9 0:08:28,0

19. Kubik Radek 195 Bohumín 1978 B 0:47:31,3 0:08:38,4

20. Skrbel Martin 354 Štěpánkovice 1983 B 0:47:36,1 0:08:43,2

21. Boháč Pavel 28 Ludgeřovice 1975 B 0:48:11,5 0:09:18,6

22. Seles Jiří 342 ANVIL 1975 B 0:48:33,2 0:09:40,3

23. Janoš Karel 248 BOXELO adventure team 1984 B 0:48:35,1 0:09:42,2

24. Marhevský Kamil 424 1977 B 0:48:52,8 0:09:59,9

25. Važík David 422 Ludgeřovice 1982 B 0:49:21,5 0:10:28,6

26. Gavenda Jiří 84 Model Sport Team 1979 B 0:49:22,8 0:10:29,9

27. Homola Ivo 108 Lenochod 1982 B 0:49:33,4 0:10:40,5

28. Bytomský Petr 42 Bolatice 1984 B 0:50:29,8 0:11:36,9

29. Kuchyňa Ondřej 199 1983 B 0:50:32,1 0:11:39,2

30. Kratochvíl Roman 182 Shikoku team Ostrava 1978 B 0:50:38,0 0:11:45,1

31. Michalík Dan 239 B+B tým Ostrava 1984 B 0:50:41,7 0:11:48,8

32. Ptak Krzysztof 319 Hrmax Żory 1978 B 0:50:58,6 0:12:05,7

33. Böhm Jaroslav 30 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 B 0:51:22,9 0:12:30,0

34. Ertl Daniel 64 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 B 0:51:42,1 0:12:49,2

35. Valenta Martin 415 WORKOUT club | Hoštice 1978 B 0:52:59,5 0:14:06,6

36. Smrž Vladislav 359 Ostrava 1977 B 0:54:06,9 0:15:14,0

37. Wilhelm Petr 441 Poruba 1980 B 0:54:15,7 0:15:22,8

38. Skiba Łukasz 353 EasyRun Racibórz 1980 B 0:54:26,3 0:15:33,4

39. Bil Lukáš 23 Ludgeřovice 1980 B 0:54:54,3 0:16:01,4

40. Kalbarczyk Arkadiusz 151 Racibórz 1983 B 0:56:02,9 0:17:10,0

41. Lichý Lukáš 211 Lišáci 1976 B 0:56:32,0 0:17:39,1

42. Konečný Radim 163 1976 B 0:56:34,5 0:17:41,6

43. Hutín Jan 193 Ostrava 1978 B 0:56:40,2 0:17:47,3

44. Píša Pavel 299 Rychvald 1983 B 0:58:36,9 0:19:44,0

45. Kuba Pavel 191 STG Orlová 1976 B 1:01:49,8 0:22:56,9

46. Bašista Dalibor 9 Ostrava 1984 B 1:02:00,7 0:23:07,8

47. Kováček Stanislav 174 BK Ludgeřovice 1983 B 1:03:38,9 0:24:46,0

48. Hrubý Jakub 119 Darkovičky 1983 B 1:03:40,6 0:24:47,7

49. Nejedlý Tomáš 257 Ostrava 1979 B 1:06:08,8 0:27:15,9

50. Šrom David 393 Petrovice u Karviné 1979 B 1:10:32,8 0:31:39,9

51. Wilczek Arkadiusz 440 Run Away Team 1978 B 1:19:40,1 0:40:47,2
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10 KM - MUŽI 50 - 59 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Chrudina Robert 134 Stěbořice 1973 C 0:39:26,5

2. Choleva Petr 132 Lítací Jelen 1974 C 0:40:53,4 0:01:26,9

3. Škapa Marek 389 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 C 0:41:03,1 0:01:36,6

4. Ščerba Marek 906 Labe Tri Klub 1969 C 0:41:54,2 0:02:27,7

5. Oršulík Zdeněk 280 Nezmary československé 1971 C 0:48:25,8 0:08:59,3

6. Freiherr Karel 74 Karlos 1967 C 0:50:04,4 0:10:37,9

7. Hlinka Aleš 99 Stará Ves nad Ondřejnicí 1974 C 0:50:40,1 0:11:13,6

8. Tochowicz Bartosz 398 1969 C 0:51:50,8 0:12:24,3

9. Křikava Rostislav 190 STS Chvojkovice Brod 1972 C 0:52:20,5 0:12:54,0

10. Dobeš Petr 225 Olomouc 1970 C 0:54:41,9 0:15:15,4

11. Bystřičan Jiři 41 BK Ludgeřovice 1966 C 0:54:53,7 0:15:27,2

12. Skřipský Jan 357 Lítací jelen 1971 C 0:54:55,5 0:15:29,0

13. Birke David 25 Ostrava Martinov 1972 C 0:54:59,3 0:15:32,8

14. Hiersch Marek 97 1973 C 0:54:59,7 0:15:33,2

15. Vašíček Petr 419 Runnink academy 1973 C 0:55:52,9 0:16:26,4

16. Pęczek Dariusz 292 Częstochowa 1970 C 0:56:43,4 0:17:16,9

17. Sobierajski Przemek 363 Racibórz 1973 C 0:56:46,5 0:17:20,0

18. Hudeček Martin 123 X-Air Ostrava 1972 C 0:56:48,4 0:17:21,9

19. Sroka Martin 365 Stella Petřkovice 1972 C 0:56:49,9 0:17:23,4

20. Salawa Radek 340 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1974 C 0:57:04,9 0:17:38,4

21. Peteja Matúš 295 1973 C 0:57:13,2 0:17:46,7

22. Kuchař Ondřej 198 1973 C 0:58:49,3 0:19:22,8

23. Vavrečka Luděk 420 Vratimov 1966 C 0:59:48,8 0:20:22,3

24. Kramný Pavel 180 BK Ludgeřovice 1974 C 1:00:40,6 0:21:14,1

25. Warzecha Adam 436 Katowice 1967 C 1:03:38,0 0:24:11,5

26. Pertzian Michal 294 Beer inside, Crivit outside 1970 C 1:05:17,7 0:25:51,2

27. Hudeczek Pavel 122 BK Ludgeřovice 1967 C 1:08:19,0 0:28:52,5

28. Macura Jiří 216 Klimkovice 1969 C 1:09:19,0 0:29:52,5

29. Obdržálek Vít 273 Ostrava-Hrabová 1965 C 1:19:18,1 0:39:51,6

30. Popek Martin 306 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 C 1:19:42,6 0:40:16,1

10 KM - MUŽI 60 - 69 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pavlík Miroslav 291 MOUNTAINTIME.cz 1964 D 0:42:12,5

2. Kolich Rosťa 160 BK SAK Karviná 1964 D 0:43:39,9 0:01:27,4

3. Zmarzlák Milan 450 Bolatice 1957 D 0:46:58,2 0:04:45,7

4. Matušek Zdeněk 235 1960 D 0:47:14,1 0:05:01,6
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5. Štencel Jiří 394 Fulnek 1963 D 0:50:11,0 0:07:58,5

6. Bardaševský Lubomír 7 BK Ludgeřovice 1962 D 0:55:54,3 0:13:41,8

7. Hájovský Tomáš 92 Hlučín 1964 D 0:57:26,6 0:15:14,1

8. Toman Petr 400 Havířov 1962 D 1:10:13,3 0:28:00,8

10 KM - MUŽI NAD 70 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Smola Josef 358 MK Seitl 1951 E 1:12:12,0

2. Rinka Erich 325 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1954 E 1:16:07,0 0:03:55,0

10 KM - ŽENY DO 34 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Trojáková Martina 367 Kolagen Expert 1990 ZA 0:41:15,9

2. Hahnová Viktorie 90 Dolní Benešov 2004 ZA 0:45:26,9 0:04:11,0

3. Kotherová Hedvika 173 Metylovice 1998 ZA 0:47:45,3 0:06:29,4

4. Skřipská Klára 356 Lítací jelen 2001 ZA 0:48:33,9 0:07:18,0

5. Schaffartziková Tereza 345 Ludgeřovice 2000 ZA 0:50:54,7 0:09:38,8

6. Fadrná Tereza 65 Ludgeřovice 2000 ZA 0:51:58,8 0:10:42,9

7. Rybová Pavlína 332 Ostrava Poruba 1991 ZA 0:52:01,1 0:10:45,2

8. Foltýnková Nikola 72 BK Ludgeřovice 2008 ZA 0:53:41,3 0:12:25,4

9. Sýkorová Monika 376 Stará Ves nad Ondřejnicí 1990 ZA 0:53:47,4 0:12:31,5

10. Hudečková Denisa 129 1993 ZA 0:54:02,7 0:12:46,8

11. Smrž Cieslarová Michaela 360 Ostrava 1991 ZA 0:54:07,7 0:12:51,8

12. Šeděnková Markéta 387 Slatina 2010 ZA 0:55:25,9 0:14:10,0

13. Owczarek Kinga 283 Częstochowa 2002 ZA 0:56:42,1 0:15:26,2

14. Lachendrová Denisa 205 1992 ZA 0:58:40,8 0:17:24,9

15. Skřipská Kristýna 355 Lítací jelen 2004 ZA 0:59:32,8 0:18:16,9

16. Tremková Michaela 403 Petřvald 1991 ZA 1:00:21,2 0:19:05,3

17. Gábrlíková Monika 77 Doloplazy 1991 ZA 1:00:33,1 0:19:17,2

18. Zelenková Tereza 448 1994 ZA 1:02:00,2 0:20:44,3

19. Schmidt Markéta 347 Ludgeřovice 1994 ZA 1:03:16,4 0:22:00,5

20. Macurová Ivana 218 Klimkovice 2000 ZA 1:05:33,1 0:24:17,2

21. Pěntková Natálie 293 BK Ludgeřovice 2000 ZA 1:06:05,5 0:24:49,6

22. Nikonova Skaiste 264 2003 ZA 1:10:58,4 0:29:42,5

23. Nakládalová Andrea 253 Nový Jičín 1997 ZA 1:11:40,4 0:30:24,5
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10 KM - ŽENY 35 - 44 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Smolková Pavla 905 Labe Tri Klub 1987 ZB 0:43:45,4

2. Zbořilová Ivana 445 BK SAK Karviná 1982 ZB 0:45:20,6 0:01:35,2

3. Šeděnková Barbora 385 Slatina 1981 ZB 0:46:01,8 0:02:16,4

4. Mrkvová Lenka 244 Ostrava 1982 ZB 0:47:27,9 0:03:42,5

5. Vybiralová Marie 433 AO Kobeřice 1986 ZB 0:48:14,0 0:04:28,6

6. Šangalová Andrea 383 Bohumín 1988 ZB 0:48:18,1 0:04:32,7

7. Krajíčková Veronika 177 BK Ludgeřovice 1987 ZB 0:48:21,2 0:04:35,8

8. Rinková Radka 326 PBK  Kravaře 1983 ZB 0:49:41,5 0:05:56,1

9. Lippová Zuzana 212 SK Černé plíce 1986 ZB 0:50:20,1 0:06:34,7

10. Hyršová Romana 131 MK Seitl Ostrava 1983 ZB 0:51:51,8 0:08:06,4

11. Kubiková Markéta 196 BK Ludgeřovice 1980 ZB 0:52:42,3 0:08:56,9

12. Galiová Inge 83 BK Ludgeřovice 1980 ZB 0:52:47,0 0:09:01,6

13. Šmardová Petra 391 Orlova 1986 ZB 0:52:57,2 0:09:11,8

14. Konečná Gabriela 161 Běžci sobě 1980 ZB 0:53:12,7 0:09:27,3

15. Rejdová Kateřina 322 Dolní Lutyně 1986 ZB 0:54:09,4 0:10:24,0

16. Balluch Jaruš 6 Dobro 1984 ZB 0:54:25,5 0:10:40,1

17. Benčo Zuzana 13 WORKOUT club Velké Hoštice 1987 ZB 0:55:06,1 0:11:20,7

18. Lanči Marcela 206 Petřkovice 1984 ZB 0:56:33,1 0:12:47,7

19. Špinková Nikola 903 Bohumín 1981 ZB 0:58:57,5 0:15:12,1

20. Bystrianská Jana 39 Ludgeřovice 1985 ZB 0:59:21,5 0:15:36,1

21. Frýdová Andrea 76 Hujer 1984 ZB 1:05:47,0 0:22:01,6

22. Blokešová Marie 27 Canicross Opava-Rozběháme Česk 1983 ZB 1:08:46,5 0:25:01,1

23. Šochová Pavlína 392 Ludgeřovice 1988 ZB 1:09:28,7 0:25:43,3

24. Fišerová Veronika 68 Veslařský klub PERUN Ostrava 1982 ZB 1:09:30,0 0:25:44,6

25. Kuruc Martina 201 Polanka nad Odrou 1987 ZB 1:10:05,1 0:26:19,7

26. Novák Šebáková Klára 267 Písek 1986 ZB 1:11:31,5 0:27:46,1

27. Plewińska Sylwia 301 Run Away Team 1983 ZB 1:19:41,3 0:35:55,9

10 KM - ŽENY NAD 45 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pastorová Petra 287 1977 ZC 0:39:17,1

2. Kratochvílová Barbara 184ká škola Petry Pastorové #kdyzbe 1979 ZC 0:43:41,4 0:04:24,3

3. Beinhauerová Lenka 12 BK Ludgeřovice 1976 ZC 0:46:36,5 0:07:19,4

4. Klemensová Gabriela 155 Dolní Benešov - Zábřeh 1979 ZC 0:49:37,0 0:10:19,9

5. Varkočková Pavla 418 1978 ZC 0:50:45,9 0:11:28,8

6. Freiherrová Jana 75 Ostrava- Svinov 1972 ZC 0:54:54,6 0:15:37,5

7. Kalwarová Alena 153 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 ZC 0:56:35,3 0:17:18,2
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8. Škrdová Danuše 390 1966 ZC 0:56:36,7 0:17:19,6

9. Jašková Mirka 141 Třinec 1973 ZC 0:57:01,4 0:17:44,3

10. Macejková Dagmar 215 BK Ludgeřovice 1975 ZC 0:57:50,1 0:18:33,0

11. Rečková Lucie 321 1977 ZC 0:58:48,6 0:19:31,5

12. Vraníková Lenka 432 VZS Ostrava 1972 ZC 0:59:29,0 0:20:11,9

13. Budkova Magda 35 1976 ZC 0:59:53,2 0:20:36,1

14. Holubová Hana 106 Umimběhat 1976 ZC 1:00:24,9 0:21:07,8

15. Granečná Marcela 88 1979 ZC 1:02:38,1 0:23:21,0

16. Bitalová Barbora 26 STG Orlová 1977 ZC 1:02:52,3 0:23:35,2

17. Musiolová Markéta 251 Ostrava- Koblov 1979 ZC 1:06:42,8 0:27:25,7

18. Dočkálková Pavla 56 Mořkov u Nového Jičína 1979 ZC 1:11:39,4 0:32:22,3

4 KM - KLUCI DO 15 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Veselý Šimon 427 KPSOs 2009 K4 0:18:36,8

2. Valent Ondřej 413 TJ Ludgeřovice 2012 K4 0:19:03,8 0:00:27,0

3. Kotek Tomáš 172 Horní Cerekev 2010 K4 0:19:27,9 0:00:51,1

4. Drobec Vladimír 59 TJ Ludgeřovice 2011 K4 0:20:16,5 0:01:39,7

5. Snášel Daniel 362 TJ Ludgeřovice 2011 K4 0:20:25,1 0:01:48,3

6. Kratochvíl Radim 183 VK Perun Ostrava 2011 K4 0:20:36,2 0:01:59,4

7. Valent Antonín 414 TJ Ludgeřovice 2011 K4 0:20:58,0 0:02:21,2

8. Snášel Lukáš 361 TJ Ludgeřovice 2013 K4 0:21:49,1 0:03:12,3

9. Urbanec Adam 407 TJ Ludgeřovice 2011 K4 0:21:50,4 0:03:13,6

10. Choleva Gabriel 133 Litací Jelen 2013 K4 0:23:44,6 0:05:07,8

11. Pyš Alexej 320 TJ Ludgeřovice 2009 K4 0:24:10,6 0:05:33,8

12. Stuchlík Matyáš 372 TJ Ludgeřovice 2011 K4 0:25:03,9 0:06:27,1

13. Bílý Bartoloměj 24 TJ Ludgeřovice 2011 K4 0:25:09,8 0:06:33,0

14. Kotek Jiří 171 Horní Cerekev 2012 K4 0:32:46,4 0:14:09,6

4 KM - HOLKY DO 15 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Časarová Debora 52 2014 H4 0:22:04,1

2. Pavelková Karolína 290 Head pro Team Opava 2011 H4 0:22:05,2 0:00:01,1

3. Machylová Markéta 223 SK Hranice 2010 H4 0:22:51,4 0:00:47,3

4. Novosadová Elen 271 2011 H4 0:25:01,1 0:02:57,0

5. Zbořilová Elena 446 Šenov 2015 H4 0:29:14,5 0:07:10,4

6. Mučková Tereza 250 BK Ludgeřovice 2014 H4 0:31:23,8 0:09:19,7

7. Hojdyszova Lucie ml. 105 BK Ludgeřovice 2011 H4 0:32:53,4 0:10:49,3

8. Foltýnková Lucie 73 BK Ludgeřovice 2010 H4 0:32:55,3 0:10:51,2
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9. Míčková Veronika 238 FM 2009 H4 0:34:43,6 0:12:39,5

10. Ondřejková Vanda 278 2009 H4 0:34:48,8 0:12:44,7

11. Wágnerová Markéta 435 VZS Ostrava 2009 H4 0:34:48,9 0:12:44,8
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4 KM - MUŽI

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Beneš Richard 14 Velká Polom 2007 M4 0:18:34,6

2. Brychta Lukáš 32 Brno 1987 M4 0:18:47,7 0:00:13,1

3. Šeděnka Vít 386 Slatina 2008 M4 0:18:53,8 0:00:19,2

4. Ricka Tomáš 323 Bobrovníky 1978 M4 0:19:30,7 0:00:56,1

5. Supík Lukáš 374 Stanislavice 1997 M4 0:19:32,2 0:00:57,6

6. Zrebný Kristián 451 1996 M4 0:21:29,0 0:02:54,4

7. Beneš Jaroslav 15 Velká Polom 1970 M4 0:22:28,5 0:03:53,9

8. Macura Leon 217 Havířov 2008 M4 0:22:44,4 0:04:09,8

9. Adamczyk Vladimír 1 Dětmarovice 1975 M4 0:23:09,4 0:04:34,8

10. Wykret Vítězslav 444 BK Ludgeřovice 1991 M4 0:23:22,3 0:04:47,7

11. Pchálek Marek 297 Darkovičky 1989 M4 0:23:23,5 0:04:48,9

12. Okáník Martin 274 2.rota Hranice 1990 M4 0:24:37,9 0:06:03,3

13. Hudeček Jonáš 126 Petřkovice 2008 M4 0:24:56,2 0:06:21,6

14. Ikl Jan 135 Frenštát p. R. 1971 M4 0:25:09,2 0:06:34,6

15. Tomášek Vladimír 402 1977 M4 0:26:17,0 0:07:42,4

16. Pravda Petr 315 Horní Lhota 1980 M4 0:26:47,9 0:08:13,3

17. Holzner Pavel 107 Krnov 1957 M4 0:26:55,5 0:08:20,9

18. Anděl Jan 4 Petřkovice 1979 M4 0:29:50,2 0:11:15,6

19. Časar Roman 51 Orlová 1982 M4 0:30:45,8 0:12:11,2

20. Ondračka Vít 276 Ludgeřovice 1990 M4 0:31:03,8 0:12:29,2

21. Míček Tomáš 237 FM 1985 M4 0:34:52,3 0:16:17,7

22. Berka Jan 16 Pozor, schod! 1987 M4 0:35:22,7 0:16:48,1

23. Květoň Jakub 203 Nové Heřminovy 2000 M4 0:50:35,7 0:32:01,1

4 KM - ŽENY

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Žůrková Eva 453 Jof X-team 1975 Z4 0:20:00,0

2. Heczková Zuzana 96 1994 Z4 0:21:01,1 0:01:01,1

3. Matlochová Michaela 233 Frýdek-Místek 1999 Z4 0:21:29,8 0:01:29,8

4. Giecková Kristina 85 BK Ludgeřovice 1979 Z4 0:22:38,7 0:02:38,7

5. Novosadová Yvona 272 Zábřeh 1990 Z4 0:23:03,5 0:03:03,5

6. Veselá Jana 423 Petřkovice 1978 Z4 0:23:18,9 0:03:18,9

7. Svrčinová Kristýna 375 1980 Z4 0:23:25,5 0:03:25,5

8. Jurajdová Lenka 148 Běžci sobě 1975 Z4 0:23:51,9 0:03:51,9

9. Popková Denisa 902 BK Ludgeřovice 1998 Z4 0:23:52,3 0:03:52,3

10. Daňková Marta 54 Klimkovice 1984 Z4 0:24:23,0 0:04:23,0

11. Kotulová Simona 904 Šenov 1985 Z4 0:24:34,3 0:04:34,3
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12. Otisková Viktorie 282 2008 Z4 0:24:38,9 0:04:38,9

13. Malinová Kateřina 224 1979 Z4 0:25:21,3 0:05:21,3

14. Ďurišová Romana 60 Budišov nad Budišovkou 1981 Z4 0:25:55,9 0:05:55,9

15. Adamčíková Daniela 2 Dolní Lutyně 1980 Z4 0:26:28,5 0:06:28,5

16. Salamon Hana 339 Jof-x-team 1988 Z4 0:26:30,3 0:06:30,3

17. Ricková Lucie 324 Bobrovníky 1980 Z4 0:26:35,2 0:06:35,2

18. Valentová Zuzana 416 1985 Z4 0:27:04,1 0:07:04,1

19. Novosadová Miriam 270 1978 Z4 0:27:09,9 0:07:09,9

20. Sivá Táňa 351 Frýdek-Místek 1993 Z4 0:28:20,6 0:08:20,6

21. Stehlíková Edita 368 1987 Z4 0:29:49,3 0:09:49,3

22. Řehová Monika 337 Petřkovice 1977 Z4 0:29:50,8 0:09:50,8

23. Hierschová Zuzana 98 1978 Z4 0:30:08,2 0:10:08,2

24. Marešová Eva 229 1978 Z4 0:30:24,7 0:10:24,7

25. Bičánová Petra 19 1982 Z4 0:30:56,8 0:10:56,8

26. Macurová Dana 220 Klimkovice 1973 Z4 0:30:58,0 0:10:58,0

27. Nováková Radka 268 1992 Z4 0:30:59,9 0:10:59,9

28. Potičná Michaela 313 1981 Z4 0:31:04,8 0:11:04,8

29. Doleželová Monika 57 ŠBV 1983 Z4 0:31:16,3 0:11:16,3

30. Kastlová Pavla 154 ŠBV 1973 Z4 0:31:17,0 0:11:17,0

31. Lastovičková Ivana 209 Spartan Karviná 1980 Z4 0:31:48,1 0:11:48,1

32. Ondřejková Martina 279 1981 Z4 0:31:50,2 0:11:50,2

33. Mučková Kristýna 249 BK Ludgeřovice 1988 Z4 0:32:05,8 0:12:05,8

34. Šindelková Petra 388 Ostrava 1983 Z4 0:32:55,2 0:12:55,2

35. Hojdyszova Lucie 104 BK Ludgeřovice 1984 Z4 0:32:55,5 0:12:55,5

36. Miková Marcela 240 Stg Karviná 1975 Z4 0:32:57,3 0:12:57,3

37. Navrátilová Jaroslava 255 1976 Z4 0:33:09,9 0:13:09,9

38. Procházková Lenka 317 Bohyně po víně Horní Cerekev 1988 Z4 0:33:55,7 0:13:55,7

39. Berková Eliška 17 Pozor, schod! 1987 Z4 0:35:21,9 0:15:21,9

40. Kohoutková Adéla 159 Prostě běžci 1993 Z4 0:36:13,0 0:16:13,0

41. Konečná Veronika 162 Ostrava 1997 Z4 0:39:41,5 0:19:41,5

CANICROSS - MUŽI

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Kozel Michal 94 Mushing team Markvartovice 1980 CM 0:30:55,8

2. Řezáč Martin 338 Mushing team Ostrava 1982 CM 0:34:03,4 0:03:07,6

3. Krzák Jaromír 189 Husky Team Krnov 1988 CM 0:37:08,9 0:06:13,1

4. Sztymon Pavel 378 Mushing team Ostrava 1973 CM 0:39:09,9 0:08:14,1

5. Olbrich Jiří 262 hladovypes.com team 1988 CM 0:39:52,4 0:08:56,6

6. Nelešovský Pavel 258 Suché Lazce 1980 CM 0:40:45,7 0:09:49,9
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7. Juchelka Lukáš 145 Husky Team Krnov 1987 CM 0:41:26,4 0:10:30,6

8. Warzeszka Patrik 437 Bohumín 2008 CM 0:42:43,6 0:11:47,8

9. Pítr Tomáš 300 Dušan 1992 CM 0:43:44,8 0:12:49,0

10. Vachoušek Robert 409 hladovypes.com team 1994 CM 0:45:43,9 0:14:48,1

11. Kubíček Rudolf 194 1994 CM 0:47:26,0 0:16:30,2

12. Hudeček Jindřich 127 Markvartovice 1991 CM 1:04:09,1 0:33:13,3

CANICROSS - ŽENY

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Jurajdová Hana 149 Beskydský Dogmaraton Team 1993 CZ 0:37:01,9

2. Vachoušková Petra 410 Hladovypes.com Team 1982 CZ 0:40:05,8 0:03:03,9

3. Ehlerová Kamila 901 hladovypes.com team 1985 CZ 0:41:35,0 0:04:33,1

4. Nedvidkova Petra 256 Ostrava - Nová Bělá 1981 CZ 0:42:59,2 0:05:57,3

5. Horáčková Vladimíra 111 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1977 CZ 0:43:17,6 0:06:15,7

6. Bukovská Radka 36 X- Trail Orlová 1982 CZ 0:44:20,9 0:07:19,0

7. Ciesaríková Veronika 44 hladovypes.com team 1993 CZ 0:45:45,4 0:08:43,5

8. Šupčíková Monika 395 Mamolati team 1982 CZ 0:45:48,4 0:08:46,5

9. Hubálková Jana 121 Ostrava 1975 CZ 0:47:56,4 0:10:54,5

10. Švábková Lenka 397 Adventure Závada 1984 CZ 0:48:48,2 0:11:46,3

11. Osinová Gabriela 281 1998 CZ 0:52:06,3 0:15:04,4

12. Lichá Ivana 210 Lišáci 1979 CZ 0:56:03,9 0:19:02,0

13. Magrlová Miroslava 222 Canicross Opava 2003 CZ 0:56:29,7 0:19:27,8

14. Urbančíková Monika 406 BEST:TIME 1988 CZ 0:56:32,0 0:19:30,1

15. Stonišová Veronika 370 Canicross Opava 1988 CZ 0:57:10,4 0:20:08,5

16. Vondráková Dita 431 1991 CZ 1:16:24,3 0:39:22,4

17. Břeská Anna 34 BnP 1989 CZ 1:36:29,3 0:59:27,4

18. Vyležíková Körbelová Nikola 434 BnP 1986 CZ 1:36:29,9 0:59:28,0

NORDIC WALKING - MUŽI

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Cimprich Petr 45 NW Olomouc 1986 NWM 1:03:29,6

2. Ziegl Jaroslav 449 1964 NWM 1:03:50,0 0:00:20,4

3. Bičán Tomáš 18 1984 NWM 1:07:01,7 0:03:32,1

4. Rýznar Jan 335 Šumperk 1984 NWM 1:31:12,0 0:27:42,4

NORDIC WALKING - ŽENY

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Horáčková Jarča 110 NW Kutná Hora 1972 NWZ 1:07:16,2

2. Bartáková Ivana 8 Ludgeřovice 1980 NWZ 1:07:32,1 0:00:15,9
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3. Sosnová Martina 364 BK Ludgeřovice 1989 NWZ 1:07:51,5 0:00:35,3

4. Milert Jolanta 241 Nordic walking Lyski 1973 NWZ 1:08:31,4 0:01:15,2

5. Paťorková Anna 288 2001 NWZ 1:09:04,3 0:01:48,1

6. Petejová Sylvie 296 1982 NWZ 1:12:04,5 0:04:48,3

7. Bičánová Barbora 20 2012 NWZ 1:15:07,1 0:07:50,9

8. Paťorková Sabina 289Moravskoslezská obchodní akademi 1974 NWZ 1:16:06,0 0:08:49,8

9. Masná Eva 232 BK Ludgeřovice 1984 NWZ 1:16:19,3 0:09:03,1

10. Hajková Denisa 91 1991 NWZ 1:17:09,9 0:09:53,7

11. Kramná Tereza 178 BK Ludgeřovice 2005 NWZ 1:17:17,4 0:10:01,2

12. Kramná Eva 179 BK Ludgeřovice 1982 NWZ 1:17:20,9 0:10:04,7

13. Hrubašová Blanka 915 1963 NWZ 1:17:25,3 0:10:09,1

14. Srokova Alena 366 Ostrava Přívoz 1974 NWZ 1:17:57,3 0:10:41,1

15. Mydlarčíková Kateřina 252 Ostrava-Petřkovice 1976 NWZ 1:17:57,4 0:10:41,2

16. Kalusová Monika 152 1976 NWZ 1:17:57,6 0:10:41,4

17. Strachotová Jana 371 Stella Petřkovice Ladies 1972 NWZ 1:17:57,8 0:10:41,6

18. Mrázková Helena 243 Ostrava 1979 NWZ 1:17:58,3 0:10:42,1

19. Iwona Fojcik 136 Nordic walking Lyski 1972 NWZ 1:18:08,5 0:10:52,3

20. Vašíčková Dita 55 Litovel 1973 NWZ 1:19:40,7 0:12:24,5

21. Pastirčáková Lenka 285 Orlová 1980 NWZ 1:22:46,6 0:15:30,4

22. Salawová Kamila 341 Darkovičky 1975 NWZ 1:24:07,9 0:16:51,7

23. Veselá Kamila 425 1969 NWZ 1:25:07,3 0:17:51,1

24. Popková Michaela 308 Ludgeřovice 1978 NWZ 1:25:19,7 0:18:03,5

25. Piekarczyková Marie 298 Ostrava 1958 NWZ 1:25:21,9 0:18:05,7

26. Nosková Gabriela 265 Služovice 1990 NWZ 1:48:26,5 0:41:10,3
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10 KM - KATEGORIE MÍSTNÍ MUŽI

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Mučka Jiří 247 BK Ludgeřovice 1986 A 0:40:17,3

2. Papaj Tomáš 284 BK Ludgeřovice 1989 A 0:43:25,4 0:03:08,1

3. Marcol Jan 226 Ludgeřovice 1983 B 0:44:37,8 0:04:20,5

4. Bielan Daniel 22 Ludgeřovice 1993 A 0:45:00,9 0:04:43,6

5. Rončka Tobiáš 327 BK Ludgeřovice 1999 A 0:45:09,8 0:04:52,5

6. Böhm David 29 BK Ludgeřovice 2007 A 0:45:30,2 0:05:12,9

7. Schreier Jan 348 ZŠ Ludgeřovice 1992 A 0:46:46,7 0:06:29,4

8. Galdia Adam 82 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 B 0:47:19,7 0:07:02,4

9. Boháč Pavel 28 Ludgeřovice 1975 B 0:48:11,5 0:07:54,2

10. Važík David 422 Ludgeřovice 1982 B 0:49:21,5 0:09:04,2

11. Böhm Jaroslav 30 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 B 0:51:22,9 0:11:05,6

12. Ertl Daniel 64 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 B 0:51:42,1 0:11:24,8

13. Hrejsemnou Pavel 117 BK Ludgeřovice 2009 A 0:53:32,6 0:13:15,3

14. Bystřičan Jiři 41 BK Ludgeřovice 1966 C 0:54:53,7 0:14:36,4

15. Bil Lukáš 23 Ludgeřovice 1980 B 0:54:54,3 0:14:37,0

16. Bardaševský Lubomír 7 BK Ludgeřovice 1962 D 0:55:54,3 0:15:37,0

17. Schmidt Pavel 346 Ludgeřovice 1992 A 0:57:28,8 0:17:11,5

18. Kramný Pavel 180 BK Ludgeřovice 1974 C 1:00:40,6 0:20:23,3

19. Kováček Stanislav 174 BK Ludgeřovice 1983 B 1:03:38,9 0:23:21,6

20. Hudeczek Pavel 122 BK Ludgeřovice 1967 C 1:08:19,0 0:28:01,7

21. Popek Martin 306 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 C 1:19:42,6 0:39:25,3

10 KM - KATEGORIE MÍSTNÍ ŽENY

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Beinhauerová Lenka 12 BK Ludgeřovice 1976 ZC 0:46:36,5

2. Krajíčková Veronika 177 BK Ludgeřovice 1987 ZB 0:48:21,2 0:01:44,7

3. Schaffartziková Tereza 345 Ludgeřovice 2000 ZA 0:50:54,7 0:04:18,2

4. Fadrná Tereza 65 Ludgeřovice 2000 ZA 0:51:58,8 0:05:22,3

5. Kubiková Markéta 196 BK Ludgeřovice 1980 ZB 0:52:42,3 0:06:05,8

6. Galiová Inge 83 BK Ludgeřovice 1980 ZB 0:52:47,0 0:06:10,5

7. Foltýnková Nikola 72 BK Ludgeřovice 2008 ZA 0:53:41,3 0:07:04,8

8. Kalwarová Alena 153 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 ZC 0:56:35,3 0:09:58,8

9. Macejková Dagmar 215 BK Ludgeřovice 1975 ZC 0:57:50,1 0:11:13,6

10. Bystrianská Jana 39 Ludgeřovice 1985 ZB 0:59:21,5 0:12:45,0

11. Schmidt Markéta 347 Ludgeřovice 1994 ZA 1:03:16,4 0:16:39,9

12. Pěntková Natálie 293 BK Ludgeřovice 2000 ZA 1:06:05,5 0:19:29,0

13. Šochová Pavlína 392 Ludgeřovice 1988 ZB 1:09:28,7 0:22:52,2
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500 M

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Glenz Šimon 86 Hať 2017 K6 0:01:37,0

2. Schubert Jan 349 BK Ludgeřovice 2016 K6 0:01:37,4 0:00:00,4

3. Brziaková Elen 33 Ludgeřovice 2016 H6 0:01:38,0 0:00:01,0

4. Bauerová Zoe 11 Atletika Poruba 2016 H6 0:01:38,4 0:00:01,4

5. Juchelková Viktorie 147 Husky Team Krnov 2016 H6 0:01:43,2 0:00:06,2

6. Hozza Vojtěch 114 1.FC Poruba 2016 K6 0:01:48,0 0:00:11,0

7. Kratochvílová Aneta 185 Ostrava 2016 H6 0:01:48,0 0:00:11,0

8. Burek Vojtěch 38 2017 K6 0:01:55,0 0:00:18,0

9. Pravda Samuel 316 2017 K6 0:01:56,6 0:00:19,6

10. Kramný Filip 181 BK Ludgeřovice 2016 K6 0:01:57,9 0:00:20,9

11. Vargová Magda 457 Karviná 2018 H6 0:02:00,6 0:00:23,6

12. Rubinová Patricie 329 Orlova 2017 H6 0:02:05,0 0:00:28,0

13. Hudeček Mikuláš 128 X-AIR Ostrava 2018 K6 0:02:15,0 0:00:38,0

14. Prokopová Amálie 454 2016 H6 0:02:18,1 0:00:41,1

15. Potičná Anna 314 Petřkovice 2016 H6 0:02:19,3 0:00:42,3

16. Rubina Darek 328 Orlova 2018 K6 0:02:21,8 0:00:44,8

17. Okáníková Adéla 275 Hranice 2017 H6 0:02:30,2 0:00:53,2

18. Šangala Dan 381 Bohumín 2018 K6 0:02:59,5 0:01:22,5

19. Konečný Marek 166 Ostrava 2018 K6 0:03:14,1 0:01:37,1

20. Sivý Matyáš 352 Frýdek-Místek 2018 K6 0:03:44,0 0:02:07,0

21. Poláková Ella 303 2018 H6 0:04:18,0 0:02:41,0

22. Popková Nikola 310 BK Ludgeřovice 2016 H6 0:04:18,0 0:02:41,0

LUDGEŘOVICKÁ KROSOVÁ 10 - 9.11.2024
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500 M - KLUCI 2016 - 2018

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Glenz Šimon 86 Hať 2017 K6 0:01:37,0

2. Schubert Jan 349 BK Ludgeřovice 2016 K6 0:01:37,4 0:00:00,4

3. Hozza Vojtěch 114 1.FC Poruba 2016 K6 0:01:48,0 0:00:11,0

4. Burek Vojtěch 38 2017 K6 0:01:55,0 0:00:18,0

5. Pravda Samuel 316 2017 K6 0:01:56,6 0:00:19,6

6. Kramný Filip 181 BK Ludgeřovice 2016 K6 0:01:57,9 0:00:20,9

7. Hudeček Mikuláš 128 X-AIR Ostrava 2018 K6 0:02:15,0 0:00:38,0

8. Rubina Darek 328 Orlova 2018 K6 0:02:21,8 0:00:44,8

9. Šangala Dan 381 Bohumín 2018 K6 0:02:59,5 0:01:22,5

10. Konečný Marek 166 Ostrava 2018 K6 0:03:14,1 0:01:37,1

11. Sivý Matyáš 352 Frýdek-Místek 2018 K6 0:03:44,0 0:02:07,0

500 M - HOLKI 2016 - 2018

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Brziaková Elen 33 Ludgeřovice 2016 H6 0:01:38,0

2. Bauerová Zoe 11 Atletika Poruba 2016 H6 0:01:38,4 0:00:00,4

3. Juchelková Viktorie 147 Husky Team Krnov 2016 H6 0:01:43,2 0:00:05,2

4. Kratochvílová Aneta 185 Ostrava 2016 H6 0:01:48,0 0:00:10,0

5. Vargová Magda 457 Karviná 2018 H6 0:02:00,6 0:00:22,6

6. Rubinová Patricie 329 Orlova 2017 H6 0:02:05,0 0:00:27,0

7. Prokopová Amálie 454 2016 H6 0:02:18,1 0:00:40,1

8. Potičná Anna 314 Petřkovice 2016 H6 0:02:19,3 0:00:41,3

9. Okáníková Adéla 275 Hranice 2017 H6 0:02:30,2 0:00:52,2

10. Poláková Ella 303 2018 H6 0:04:18,0 0:02:40,0

11. Popková Nikola 310 BK Ludgeřovice 2016 H6 0:04:18,0 0:02:40,0
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500 M starší

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Filipová Sofie 67 Atletika Poruba 2014 H 0:01:24,4

2. Pollaková Tereza 305 SK Hranice 2013 H 0:01:31,6 0:00:07,2

3. Ehlerová Marie 63 Mushing Team Ostrava 2015 H 0:01:32,1 0:00:07,7

4. Rút Valentová Marika 330 TJ Ludgeřovice 2015 H 0:01:32,3 0:00:07,9

5. Ehler Václav 61 Řepiště 2014 K 0:01:35,9 0:00:11,5

6. Juchelková Vanessa 146 Husky Team Krnov 2013 H 0:01:36,8 0:00:12,4

7. Hlinka Filip 100 AK SSK Vítkovice 2015 K 0:01:37,4 0:00:13,0

8. Šupčíková Tina 396 Mamolati team 2015 H 0:01:41,1 0:00:16,7

9. Gaj Maxík 78 Závada 2015 K 0:01:50,1 0:00:25,7

10. Marcol Jakub 227 Bohumín 2014 K 0:01:50,3 0:00:25,9

11. Stuchlíková Michaela 456 Ludgeřovice 2015 H 0:01:53,8 0:00:29,4

12. Gaj Adélka 79 Závada 2012 H 0:01:57,7 0:00:33,3

13. Kopřivová Tereza 169 Petřkovice 2012 H 0:02:18,3 0:00:53,9

14. Lanči Eliška 207 Petřkovice 2013 H 0:02:18,6 0:00:54,2

15. Hozza Ladislav 115 Ostrava - Poruba 2013 K 0:02:30,3 0:01:05,9

16. Schubertová Aneta 350 BK Ludgeřovice 2014 H 0:02:31,8 0:01:07,4

LUDGEŘOVICKÁ KROSOVÁ 10 - 9.11.2024
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500 M - KLUCI 

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Ehler Václav 61 Řepiště 2014 K 0:01:35,9

2. Hlinka Filip 100 AK SSK Vítkovice 2015 K 0:01:37,4 0:00:01,5

3. Gaj Maxík 78 Závada 2015 K 0:01:50,1 0:00:14,2

4. Marcol Jakub 227 Bohumín 2014 K 0:01:50,3 0:00:14,4

5. Hozza Ladislav 115 Ostrava - Poruba 2013 K 0:02:30,3 0:00:54,4

500 M - HOLKI

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Filipová Sofie 67 Atletika Poruba 2014 H 0:01:24,4

2. Pollaková Tereza 305 SK Hranice 2013 H 0:01:31,6 0:00:07,2

3. Ehlerová Marie 63 Mushing Team Ostrava 2015 H 0:01:32,1 0:00:07,7

4. Rút Valentová Marika 330 TJ Ludgeřovice 2015 H 0:01:32,3 0:00:07,9

5. Juchelková Vanessa 146 Husky Team Krnov 2013 H 0:01:36,8 0:00:12,4

6. Šupčíková Tina 396 Mamolati team 2015 H 0:01:41,1 0:00:16,7

7. Stuchlíková Michaela 456 Ludgeřovice 2015 H 0:01:53,8 0:00:29,4

8. Gaj Adélka 79 Závada 2012 H 0:01:57,7 0:00:33,3

9. Kopřivová Tereza 169 Petřkovice 2012 H 0:02:18,3 0:00:53,9

10. Lanči Eliška 207 Petřkovice 2013 H 0:02:18,6 0:00:54,2

11. Schubertová Aneta 350 BK Ludgeřovice 2014 H 0:02:31,8 0:01:07,4
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